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WALL LEGEND

+/— 7—1/2" NOM. WIDTH: VINYL LAP SIDING
OVER MOISTURE BARRIER ON 5/8” WD.
SHEATHING FASTENED TO 2x6 WOOD STUDS
AT 16”0.C. W/ SOLID FILL INSUL. BETWEEN
(R-21). INTERIOR TO BE 5/8" GYPSUM BD
(PAINTED) UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. (SEE
SECTIONS 1 & 2 SHEET A-501)

—
SO IABISIABIAIARE

+/— 11—=1/2" NOM. WIDTH: BRICK (UP TO
48" AF.F.), AIR SPACE, MOISTURE BARRIER
ON 5/8" WD. SHEATHING FASTENED TO 2x6
WOOD STUDS AT 16" 0.C. W/ SOLID FILL
INSULATION BETWEEN (R—21). INTERIOR TO
BE 5/8” GYPSUM BD (PAINTED) UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE. (SEE SECTIONS 1 & 2
ON SHEET A-501)

(INTERIOR) 1/2” GYPSUM BOARD (PAINTED
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE) EACH SIDE OF
2x4 WOOD STUDS AT 16” 0.C.. 2nd FLOOR

SHALL BE A KNEEWALL MIN. 42" A.F.F. WITH
PAINTED 1x WOOD CAP
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7\ 2nd FLOOR PLAN
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DOORS

<,

12’=0" WIDE X 8'—-0" HIGH INSULATED
SECTIONAL OVERHEAD DOOR. SEE STRUCTURAL
DRAWINGS FOR HEADER AND BEARING

3’—0" WIDE X 7°=0" HIGH INSULATED HOLLOW
METAL DOOR WITH ALUM. THRESH AND WEATHER
STRIPPING

WINDOWS

@

4’—0” WIDE x 3’—0" WIDE OPERABLE DOUBLE
HUNG WINDOW. TOP OF HEADER SHALL BE AT

7'—0" A.F.F. EXCEPT DORMER WINDOWS TO BE
AT 8-8" A.F.F.

SYMBOL LEGEND

(H) 110 VOLT DUPLEX RECEPTACLE (18" A.F.F.
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE)

110 VOLT DUPLEX RECEPTACLE W/ GROUND

(ﬂ> FAULT INTERRUPTION

W 110 VOLT DUPLEX RECEPTACLE IN WEATHER-—

& PROOF HOUSING W/ GROUND FAULT
INTERRUPTION

GENERAL ELECTRICAL NOTES

1. ALL OUTLETS WITHIN 72" OF PLUMBING FIXTURES
SHALL HAVE GROUND FAULT INTERRUPTOR CIRCUIT
(GF1) AS REQUIRED BY NEC. ALL EXTERIOR
OUTLETS AND OUTLETS IN WASH BAY AREA SHALL
BE WATERPROOF WITH GFlI.

2. LOCATE EMERGENCY EGRESS LIGHTING AND EXIT
SIGNAGE, IF REQURIED, TO MEET 2015 MBC
SECTIONS 1008 AND 1013.
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8—0" A.F.F. GYP. BD. 4
(PAINTED) CEILING IN TLT. RM.

FURNISH & INSTALL WATER-—
PROOF LIGHT FIXTURES IN

WASH BAY
_\

7’ 'HIGH CEILING

AT WALL

SYMBOL LEGEND 0
O O O

NEW GYPSUM BOARD CEILING (UNLESS

NOTED OTHERWISE) AT +/-10"-0" A.F.F. |

12 IN GARAGE AREAS AND 9'-0" A.F.F. ON ' PAINTED 5/8" FIBERGLASS MAT
2nd FLOOR (UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE) — GYPSUM BOARD CEILING AT

9 10'=0” A.F.F. IN WASH BAY AREA
9 O 6" DIA. RECESSED 'CAN’ LIGHT WITH - -'

LED LAMP. INSTALL WATERPROOF
FIXTURES IN WASH BAY

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
o

I
I
|
WALL MOUNTED SCONCE LUMINAIRE :

SCONCE LUMINAIRE
MOUNTED

|

: +/-10'=0" AF.F,
(SEE  ELEVATIONS),

. TYP. OF 4

MOTOR (CEILING MOUNTED
GARAGE DOOR OPENER)

smith+schurman associates, inc.
architects = planners = interior designers
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$ SINGLE POLE SWITCH, LIGHT SWITCHES SHALL
BE 0—10V DIMMING CONTROLS AND HAVE

O O > OCCUPANCY /VACANCY SENSOR SET TO
AUTOMATICALLY TURN ON AT 70% (WITH
MANUAL ADJUSTMENT CONTROLS)
$> DOUBLE POLE (3—WAY) LIGHT SWITCH AS
o o . NOTED FOR LIGHT SWITCHES ABOVE
=z e
- 3 Z
e e 12 o
o) RECESSED 'CAN’ LTS.
z | 9 3 LED LAMPS, TYPICAL
T O O O % =
> > v
STORAGE
PAINTED GYP. BD. CEILNG AT 9=0" | - - ~®& || ™ L
A.F.F. (SLOPED AT SIDES, SEE SECTIONS ! N
1 & 2, SHEET A—501) ON 2x8 JOISTS AT - ,
16” 0.C. (2X12 RAFTERS AT SLOPED T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T LT T LT T T T T T
CEILING AREAS)
1 80" OPEN TO ABOVE
ﬂ DROP GYP. BD. CEILING éSEEFE ggli,ngffN) =
SOFFIT AT +/-9'—4” ‘
FOR HVAC DUCTWORK
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9’ HIGH CEILING

9" HIGH CEILING
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AT WALL

REVISED July 18, 2023
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SCONCE LUMINAIRE

MOUNTED
+/-10'=0" A.F.F.
(SEE  ELEVATIONS),
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